
Oberfränkische Meisterschaft 2006 Freistil

Marktleugast, 22.01.06

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ashat Baschpajew TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid
2:18

02
SS 4:0

53
TÜ 15:0

44
 2  9  0 19 2 3.II

2 Aravat Gueoev 1. AC Bayreuth
TÜ 12:0

41
TÜ 13:0

44
 2  8  0 25 4 1.I

3 Hans Schramm RSC Marktleugast
0:54

04
0:16

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Karol Sipos TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid
SS 4:0

53
1:06

02
2:26

01
 1  5  0  4 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Wilhelm Reimer TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid
1:33

02
3:12

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Iwan Schell TS Coburg
SS 4:0

51 Fr
1:04

03
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

3 Christoph Meixner AC Lichtenfels
Fr

TÜ 12:0

41
SS 11:0

52
 2  9  0 23 3 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Ashat Baschpajew - Karol Sipos

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Iwan Schell - Christoph Meixner

1-Fr Wilhelm Reimer (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Karol Sipos TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid 3 5.PS 7:3

Pool B 1 Wilhelm Reimer TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 Ashat Baschpajew TBVfl Neustadt/Wildenheid 5 3.SS 5:0

Pool B 2 Iwan Schell TS Coburg 0 4.00:36

Pool A 2 Aravat Gueoev 1. AC Bayreuth 4 1.TÜ 14:0

Pool B 3 Christoph Meixner AC Lichtenfels 0 2.02:16
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